
Hire Specialists to the Mechanical, Electrical, 
HVAC and Fire Protection Trades

BROUGHTON PLANT 
HIRE & SALES LTD

HIRE | SALES | SERVICE

hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

01708 383350

V
E

R
SIO

N
 1



A PARTNER  
YOU CAN TRUST
TO DELIVER

Hire Specialists to the Mechanical, Electrical, 
HVAC and Fire Protection Trades

BROUGHTON PLANT 
HIRE & SALES LTD



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

3

Electrical Contractors
At Broughton Plant Hire & Sales Ltd, we have over 10 years’ experience hiring tools out to the 
trade. Ranging from Specialist Cable Crimping & Cutting Tools, Conduit Threaders & Benders 
to a wide range of Access Equipment, whatever your need, we are here to satisfy your 
demands. 

Fire Protection
As a company, having supported this trade and its growth for several years, we are the leading 
supplier of hire equipment. Our range of expert Pipework Tooling specifically designed for 
the sprinkler trades including Bespoke Toolbox Kits, Pipe Grooving, Cutting Machines and 
Threading Equipment. Install, Test & Maintain complex Fire Protection and Sprinkler Systems. 

Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning
Whether it be Materials, Handling Equipment, Ductwork Testing, Access Equipment, Site 
Storage and Security. We have a modern fleet to excel your standards, and to assist you with 
being efficient & productive, yet remaining compliant. 

Mechanical & Plumbing
Our extended range of Press Fitting and Pipe Working Tools combined with our vast 
experience and knowledge makes us one of the market leaders within this sector. Within our 
fleet, we stock & supply tools or worldwide leading brands such as Geberit, Viega, Novopress, 
Rems, Victaulic and many more: 

-	 Threading
-	 Cutting 
-	 Grooving
-	 Freezing
-	 Bending
-	 Welding
-	 Pressure Testing 

Utilities & Fabricators
We Supply MDPE Expert Fusion Machines, Generators and Plastic Pipe Cutting & Scraping 
Tools for the Utilities sector. In Addition, we also supply tooling for the Pre-Fabrication and 
Modular Industry and Facilities: 

-	 Electrofusion Equipment fitted with Barcode Readers & Data Download Facilities. 
-	 Butt Fusion Equipment. 
-	 Scrapers and Squeeze Off Tools 
-	 Auxiliary Products such as Stands, Pipe Supports, Work Benches and Cutters. 

We have supplied hire equipment to multiple trades in the commercial fit out sector for several years. Whether it 
be press fitting, pipe fitting, fusion, access equipment, we have a wide range of equipment to fulfil this. We have 
catered for all types of sites including Offices, Data Centres and Retail Units. 

KEY ICONS



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

4

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

OFFICIAL SERVICE CENTRE AND DISTRIBUTOR FOR:

TRAINING WE CAN ARRANGE ALL YOUR TRAINING REQUIREMENTS.



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

5

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

ABOUT US

Broughton Plant Hire & Sales 
Limited specialises in the hire 
of tools and equipment to the 
mechanical, electrical, HVAC 
and fire protection trades. The 
company was formed in 1984 and 
continues to thrive under the core 
family values and beliefs of service 
excellence and industry expertise 
that it was founded upon years 
ago by Michael Broughton.
We are the largest independent 
specialist hire company in the UK 
supplying the M&E industry and 
have enjoyed continued growth by 
combining effective sustainable 
workshop practices with strong 
continued investment. Now 
employing a workforce exceeding 
110 employees we offer nationwide 
coverage from our depot locations 
in London, West Midlands, South 
West, North East and North West 
with our Head office and London 
depot ideally positioned to quickly 
and efficiently serve the whole of 
central London as well as the home 
counties. We are committed to 
investing in local communities by 

promoting regional outsourcing, 
purchasing, and training both 
inhouse and externally to all 
members of our staff.
Our fleet of vehicles ranging from 
our 3.5-ton sprinters to 26-ton heavy 
goods vehicles are continuously 
renewed and invested in and 
are CLOCS and FORS accredited 
and fully compliant with the New 
London Ultra Low emissions 
Zone. Our experienced driving 
force receives regular training and 
engage in competitive good driver 
schemes to ensure we provide a 
prompt and efficient delivery and 
collection service.
Now established for over 30 years, 
Broughton Plant Hire & Sales LTD 
has a wealth of experience and 
expertise throughout our business 
from our engineers and depot 
staff through to our hire desk and 
management team. This combined 
with our commitment to ensure 
that our customers receive the best 
service possible and a constant 
investment in our equipment and 
hire fleet has allowed us to build  

a reputation in our industry of 
supplying our customers with the 
highest quality tools and equipment.
With our extensive hire fleet, we 
are the leading provider of press 
fitting tools for all the major press 
fitting system manufacturers 
such as Geberit, Pegler Yorkshire, 
Sanha, Viega and Brymec. We 
are specialists in all pipe working 
tools for threading, roll grooving, 
welding, cutting and freezing and 
can also offer a comprehensive 
range of cable cutting and crimping 
machinery. We have a large fleet of 
powered access equipment up to 
9.9 metres from electric scissor lifts 
to genie runabouts and have a wide 
range of low-level access machines 
up to 6 metres including Peco’s, 
Eco’s, navigator 6.0, Power Tower’s 
and Nano’s. We can offer a range 
of accessories for these units such 
as confined space guardrails, tool 
tethering, pipe racks and enlarged 
tool trays and our dedicated 
engineers are fully equipped to 
carry our on-site servicing and 
repairs should the need ever arise.

ACCREDITATION OF MEMBERSHIP



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

6

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

TABLE OF CONTENTS

PRESS FITTING

PIPE FITTING 20

FUSION WELDING 27

WELDING 31

ACCESS EQUIPMENT
(Non-Mechanical)

34

POWERED ACCESS
(Low level PAV's and self propelled MEWPS)

40

HANDLING & LIFTING 42

DRILLING 46

GRINDING & CUTTING 49

SITE SERVICES 51

ELECTRICAL CABLE CRIMPING & CUTTING 55

09

BPHSL CARBON NEUTRAL 08

HOW TO HIRE 07

ABOUT US 05

SALES OFFERS 57

INDEX 58



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

7

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

HOW TO HIRE

3 EASY WAYS

CALL YOUR LOCAL BRANCH

CONTACT US ONLINE

EMAIL YOUR LOCAL BRANCH

For anything to do with accounts or for any 
invoice queries you may have please contact 

our Accounts Team on: 01708 677 744 
and select the relative option.

Open Monday to Friday: 6am to 6pm

At Broughton Plant Hire & Sales LTD we want to make it as easy as possible for you to get in contact with us and 
speak with a member of our team. Our dedicated hire desk based at our head Office is available to take your call 
and answer any questions or enquires you may have. You can also reach the hire desk or your local depot via email. 
Which ever method you use a member of our dedicated and experienced team will get back to you asap!

Please remember we have a wide range of equipment available for hire in addition to our core fleet so please do not 
hesitate to contact us. Whatever your specific need is and wherever you are in the country we may be able to help.

Southern Depot
hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Southern Depot
01708 383 350

Midlands Depot
01773 609 789

North West Depot
0161 870 7700

South West Depot
01275 875 587

North East Depot
01914 060 292

Online Quote 
Visit our website at www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk log into your account and select the 

equipment you require to and add it to your basket to produce quotation. 

Live Chat
Simply visit our website www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk and select the live chat feature and a 

member of our team will be with you immediately to help. 

Midlands Depot
midland@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

South West Depot
southwest@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

North East Depot
northern@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

North West Depot
northwest@broughtonplanthire.co.uk



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

8

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

CARBON NEUTRAL 

Broughton Plant Hire and Sales Ltd working in partnership with global 
sustainability team ClimatePartner are proud to be a certified carbon neutral 
company. We believe this is a huge step in our sustainability journey that our 
company carbon footprint has been calculated and our total organisational 
emissions have been off set against carbon off setting projects.  ClimatePartner 
are a certified company with over 15 years expertise working globally with 
some of the biggest organisations and business’s such as the NHS, Vodafone 
and Aldi. They drive change through their climate projects which are based 
on international standards, such as the Verified Carbon Standard (VCS), and 
the Gold Standard, and regularly audited by independent third parties. The 
standards set out the rules and requirements that all climate projects must 
meet in order to be recognised as a proven method of avoiding, reducing, or 
removing carbon emissions from the atmosphere.

SUSTAINABILITY

The very nature of tool hire is that it operates a model that is founded 
on sustainability.  Products are re-used over and over through a 
cycling of hiring, returning, servicing or repurposing and rehiring.
Here at Broughton Plant Hire and Sales our mission is to provide 
safe, reliable hire equipment and services to enable the successful 
delivery of our customers projects. This requires an ongoing 
commitment to the principles of responsible, sustainable growth 
working with our suppliers, customers and manufacturers to reduce 
our impact on the environment and increase our positive impact 
in the community. This has required us to change and focus on the 
way we purchase, use and dispose of the products and services we 
own and consume. Our belief is that sustainability should be viewed 
as the driving force for cost reduction and efficiency, meeting both 
commercial as well as environmental goals.
Below are some of our products that we offer that are environmentally 
friendly and form part of our Green Fleet of products.

For more information on this please visit 
our website or scan the QR code above.

HIRED

RETU
RN

ED

SERVIC
ED O

R  

RE-P
URPOSED



HIRE EQUIPMENT

PRESS FITTING

9



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

10

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

GEBERIT MAPRESS COPPER SIZE HIRE 
CODE

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm MCK1

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm MCK2

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor

42–54mm MCK4

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 5C 
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-67mm 
Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm MCK5C

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 6C 
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-76.1mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-76.1mm MCK6C

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-108mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-108mm MCK7C

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-108mm 
Collars and adaptors

67–108mm MCK8C

GEBERIT MAPRESS STEEL SIZE HIRE 
CODE

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm MSK1

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/03 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm MSK2

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 4 
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit

42–54mm MSK4

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-67mm 
Jaws and Adaptor

15-67mm MSK5C

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-76.1mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–76.1mm MSK6C

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-108mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-108mm MSK7C

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-108mm 
Collars and adaptors

67–108mm MSK8C

GEBERIT FLOW FIT KIT SIZE HIRE 
CODE

GEBERIT FLOW FIT KIT 1 16-40mm GFK1

GEBERIT FLOW FIT KIT 2 16-75mm GFK2



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

11

GEBERIT MEPLA SIZE HIRE 
CODE

MEPLA KIT 1 
Novopress ACO102 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 16–32mm Jaws, 
Deburrer

16–32mm MEPK1B

MEPLA KIT 2
Novopress ACO203 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 16–50mm 
Jaws, Deburrer

16–50mm MEPK2B

MEPLA KIT 3
63mm Jaw Kit

63mm  
Jaw Kit J63

MEPLA KIT 4
75mm Jaw Kit

75mm 
Jaw Kit J75

GEBERIT SPRINKLER SYSTEM SIZE HIRE 
CODE

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 1	
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool, Inclusive: 15–28mm Jaws

15–28mm MSPK1

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 2
Novopress 35mm HP Collar and Adaptor 
To suit ECO301 Presstool

35mm MSPK2

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 3	
Novopress 42–54mm Collars and Adaptor 
To suit ECO301 Presstool

42–54mm MSPK3

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 4
Novopress 76.1mm Collar and Adaptor 
To suit ECO301 Presstool

76.1mm MSPK4

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 5	
Novopress 88.9mm Collar and Adaptor
To suit ECO301 Presstool

88.9mm MSPK5

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 6
HCPS Supersize Presstool, Inclusive: 76.1–108mm Collars and 
Adaptors

76.1-108mm HCPS

VSH X-PRESS COPPER SIZE HIRE 
CODE

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm YCK1

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm YCK2

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit 

42–54mm YCK4

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-67mm 
Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm YCK5C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-76.1mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–76.1mm YCK6C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-108mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–108mm YCK7C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 8C 
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-
108mm Collars and adaptors

67–108mm YCK8C



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

12

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

VSH X-PRESS CARBON STEEL/ 
STAINLESS STEEL

SIZE HIRE CODE

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm YSK1

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm YSK2

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit

42–54mm YSK4

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-67mm 
Jaws and Adaptors

15–67mm YSK5C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-76.1mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–76.1mm YSK6C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-108mm 
Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm YSK7C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-108mm 
Collars and Adaptors

67–108mm YSK8C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 10 
Novopress ACO401 Battery Presstool

ACO401

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 11 
Yorkshire Xpress S323 Sling 139.7mm

139.7mm J139

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 12
Yorkshire Xpress Sling 168.3mm

168.3mm J168

VSH POWERPRESS SIZE HIRE CODE

VSH POWERPRESS KIT 1
Novopress ACO203 BPT Presstool

½"–2" POWERPRESSK

BRYMEC COPPER SIZE HIRE CODE

BRYMEC COPPER KIT 1
ACO102 / 3 Mini Powerdrive, 15 – 25mm jaws

15-25mm BCK1

BRYMEC COPPER KIT 2 18V
ACO202 / 3 Powerdrive, 15 – 35mm jaws

15-35mm BCK2

BRYMEC COPPER KIT 4
42 – 54 Adaptor

42-54mm BCK4

XL BRYMEC COPPER KIT 5 18V
ACO202/3 XL Powerdrive, 15 – 76mm jaws, 42 – 54mm and
76 -108mm Adaptors 

15-67mm BCK5

XL BRYMEC COPPER KIT 6 18V
ACO202/3 XL Powerdrive, 42 – 54mm and 76 – 108mm 
Adaptors, 15 – 76mm jaws 

15-76mm BCK6

XL BRYMEC COPPER KIT 7 18V
ACO202 /3 XL Powerdrive, 15-76mm jaws, 42 – 108mm Collar,
42 – 54mm, 76 – 108mm and 108 2nd Press Adaptors

15-108mm BCK7

XL BRYMEC COPPER KIT 8 18V
ACO202 / 3 XL Powerdrive, 67 – 108mm Collars, 76 – 108mm 
Adaptor 

67-108mm BCK8



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

13

BRYMEC STEEL SIZE HIRE CODE

BRYMEC STEEL KIT ACO102/3 MINI
ACO102 / 3 Mini Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15 – 35mm jaws

15–25mm BSK1

BRYMEC STEEL KIT 2
ACO202 / 3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15 – 35mm jaws

15-35mm BSK2

BRYMEC STEEL KIT
42 – 54 Adaptor, 42 and 54mm jaws

42-54mm BSK4

XL BRYMEC STEEL KIT 18V
ACO202 / 3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 42 – 54 and 76 – 108 
Adaptor, 15 – 67mm jaws

15-67mm BSK5

XL BRYMEC STEEL KIT 18V
ACO202 / 3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 42 – 54 and 76 – 108 
Adaptor, 15 – 76mm jaws, 42 – 76mm Collars

15-76mm BSK6

XL BRYMEC STEEL KIT 18V
ACO202 / 3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 42 – 54 and 76 – 108 
Adaptor, 108 2nd Press Adaptor, 15 – 76mm jaws, 42 – 108mm 
Collar

15-108mm BSK7

XL BRYMEC STEEL KIT 18V
ACO202 / 3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 76 – 108 Adaptor, 
67 – 108mm Collars

67-108mm BSK8

BRYMEC MULTILAYER (U) SIZE HIRE CODE

BRYMEC MLCP MINI KIT
ACO102 / 3 Battery Presstool, 16 – 32mm jaws 

16-32mm BMLCP1

BRYMEC MLCP MINI KIT
ACO102 / 3 Battery Presstool, 16 – 50mm jaws 

16-50mm BMLCP2

BRYMEC 63MM COLLAR & ADAPTOR KIT 63mm BMLCP63

BRYMEC 75MM COLLAR & ADAPTOR KIT 75mm BMLCP75

BRYMEC 90MM COLLAR & ADAPTOR KIT 90mm BMLCP90

SANHA COPPER SIZE HIRE CODE

SANHA COPPER KIT 1 
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm SCK1

SANHA COPPER KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm SCK2

SANHA COPPER KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit

42–54mm SCK4

SANHA COPPER KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-67mm 
Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm SCK5C

SANHA COPPER KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-
76.1mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-76.1mm SCK6C

SANHA COPPER KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-
108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–108mm SCK7C

SANHA COPPER KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-
108mm Collars and adaptors

67–108mm SCK8C



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

14

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS/
BRONZE

SIZE HIRE CODE

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS/ BRONZE KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm 
Jaws

15–35mm SSK1

SANHA STEEL KIT 2
Novopress ACO202 / ACO203 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 
15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm SSK2

SANHA STEEL KIT 4	
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit

42–54mm SSK4

SANHA CARBON/ STAINLESS /BRONZE KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-67mm 
Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm SSK5C

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS/ BRONZE KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-
76.1mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-76.1mm SSK6C

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS / BRONZE KIT 7C  
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-
108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–108mm SSK7C

SANHA CARBON/ STAINLESS / BRONZE KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-
108mm Collars and adaptors

67–108mm SSK8C

SANHA MULTI-LAYER 3 FIT PRESS 
(TH)

SIZE HIRE CODE

MULTILAYER (TH-PROFILE) KIT 16-32MM
Rems Cordless/110v presstool
Inclusive: 16-32mm Jaws

16–32mm TH1632

MULTILAYER (TH-PROFILE) KIT 16-50MM
Rems Cordless/110v presstool
Inclusive: 16-50mm Jaws

16–50mm TH1650

MULTILAYER (TH-PROFILE) KIT 16-63MM
Rems Cordless/110v presstool 
Inclusive: 16-63mm Jaws

16–63mm TH1663

VIEGA COPPER – PROFIPRESS  
SYSTEMS

SIZE HIRE CODE

VIEGA KIT 1
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm VK1C

VIEGA KIT 2
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–54mm Press Jaws

15–54mm VK2C

VIEGA KIT 3
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–67mm Press Jaws, Press 
Rings and Adaptors

15–67mm VK3C

VIEGA KIT 4
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 67–108mm Press Rings and 
Adaptors

67–108mm VK4C

VIEGA KIT 5
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–108mm Press Jaws, 
Press Rings and Adaptors (excluding 64mm Press RIng)

15–108mm VK5C

VIEGA PRESS RING
64mm Press Ring

64mm JV64

VIEGA MINI KIT
Viega Battery Pressgun Picco, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCO

VIEGA HINGED RING SET FOR MINI KIT
Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Ring Set for Hinged Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCOSWIV



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

15

VIEGA STEEL SANPRESS INOX 
SYTEMS

SIZE HIRE CODE

VIEGA KIT 1
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm VK1

VIEGA KIT 2
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–54mm Press Jaws

15–54mm VK2

VIEGA KIT 3
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–67mm Press Jaws, 
Press Rings and Adaptors

15–67mm VK3

VIEGA KIT 4
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 67–108mm Press Rings 
and Adaptors

67–108mm VK4

VIEGA KIT 5
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–108mm Press Jaws, 
Press Rings and Adaptors (excluding 64mm Press RIng)

15–108mm VK5

VIEGA PRESS RING
64mm Press Ring

64mm JV64

VIEGA MINI KIT
Viega Battery Pressgun Picco, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCO

VIEGA HINGED RING SET FOR MINI KIT
Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Ring Set for Hinged Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCOSWIV

VIEGA SMARTPRESS SIZE HIRE CODE

VIEGA SMARTPRESS MINI KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 16-32mm Jaws

16-32mm VSPK1

VIEGA SMARTPRESS KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 16-40mm Jaws

16-40mm VSPK2

VIEGA SMARTPRESS KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 16-63mm Jaws

16-63mm VSPK3

VIEGA MEGAPRESS SIZE HIRE CODE

VIEGA MEGAPRESS KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: ½"–2" Jaws and Collars

½"–2" MEGAPRESS

VIEGA MEGAPRESS XL BOOSTER
Inclusive: 2½" Press Ring Adapter

2½" XLBOOSTER

VIEGA MEGAPRESS XL PRESS RING SET
Inclusive: of 3" and 4" collars for use with XL Press Booster

3" & 4" XLBOOSTER34

VIEGA PRESSGUN5
Battery Operated Presstool

PRESSGUN5

VIEGA PICCO SWIVEL KIT ½ ½" SWIVMEGA

VIEGA PRESS IN CONNECTOR TOOL KIT VKCON

CONEX SIZE HIRE CODE

CONEX KIT 1 (CU/INOX/CS)
Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm V profile Jaws

15–35mm CK1

CONEX KIT 2 (CU/INOX/CS)		
Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-54mm V profile jaws

15–54mm CK2

CONEX KIT 3 (INOX/CS)		
Novopress ACO203XL Battery Presstool, 67 – 108mm Collars 
M-Profile, 67 – 108mm Adaptor, 108 2nd Press Adaptor

67–108mm CK3

CONEX KIT 4 (COPPER ONLY)		
V Profile Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-108mm Collars and 
Adaptors

67–108mm CK4

CONEX KIT 5 (COPPER ONLY)		
V Profile Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-108mm Jaws, Collars 
and Adaptors

15–108mm CK5

CONEX KIT 6 (COPPER ONLY)		
V Profile Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–67mm Collars and 
Adaptors

15–67mm CK6



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

16

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

CONEX MAXI PRO SIZE HIRE CODE

CONEX MAXI-PRO KIT 1 19KN ¼” – 1 1/8” CMPK1

CONEX MAXI-PRO KIT 2 19KN ¼” – 1 3/8” CMPK2

M-PRESS SIZE HIRE CODE

M-PRESS  KIT 1  
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm MPK1

M PRESS KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm MPK2

M PRESS KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit

42–54mm MPK4

M PRESS KIT 5
Novopress ACO203/XL Presstool, Inclusive: 15–67mm Jaws, 
Collars and Adaptors

15–67mm MPK5

M PRESS KIT 6
Novopress ACO203/XL Presstool, Inclusive: 67–108mm Collars 
and Adaptors

15–76.1mm MPK6 

M PRESS KIT 7
Novopress ACO203/XL Presstool, Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, 
Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm MPK7

M PRESS KIT 8
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 
67–108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–108mm MPK8

RLS SIZE HIRE CODE

RLS PRESSTOOL ¼" – 1⅛" ZOOM

RLS PRESSTOOL ¼" – 1⅜" ZOOM138

POLYSURE SIZE HIRE CODE

REMS TH MINI POLYSURE KIT 15–22mm REMSTH

RAUTITAN – STABIL (GREEN) 7.4  
10 BAR SYSTEM

SIZE HIRE CODE

BATTERY A2/A3 LIGHT TOOL KIT 16–40mm REHAUG1640

HYDRAULIC H/G HG2 TOOL KIT 50–63mm REHAUB5063

RAUTITAN–FLEX (BLUE) 7.4  
10 BAR SYSTEM

SIZE HIRE CODE

BATTERY A2/A3 LIGHT TOOL KIT 16–40mm REHAUB1640

RAUTHERM – EVERLOC (RED) 11  
6 BAR SYSTEM

SIZE HIRE CODE

BATTERY A2/A3 LIGHT TOOL KIT 16–40mm REHAUA2

HYDRAULIC H/G HG2 TOOL KIT 50-110mm REHAUHG1

18V REHAU RAUTHERM EVERLOC/SDR11 HYD KIT 50-110mm REHAUHG2



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

17

WAVIN MLCP (U) SIZE HIRE CODE

WAVIN KIT 1
Novopress ACO102 Presstool Inclusive

16–40mm WK1

WAVIN KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Presstool Inclusive

16–50mm WK2

WAVIN KIT 3
63mm Jaw

63mm WK3

WAVIN KIT 4
75mm Collar and adaptor

75mm WK4

UPONOR SIZE HIRE CODE

KLAUKE MINI BATTERY PRESSTOOL 16–32mm UP32 MINI

KLAUKE BATTERY PRESSTOOL 16–32mm UP32

KLAUKE BATTERY PRESSTOOL 16–50mm UP75

PRESS COLLAR KIT 63mm U63

PRESS COLLAR KIT 75mm U75

PRESS COLLAR KIT 90mm U90

PRESS COLLAR KIT 110mm U110

CUTTER & DEBURRING KIT 16–50mm UPDEB1640

CUTTER & DEBURRING KIT 63–110mm UPDEB

UPONOR QE EXPANSION TOOLS SIZE HIRE CODE

UPONOR Q+E EXPANSION TOOLS 16–32mm UPEX1

UPONOR Q+E EXPANSION TOOLS 40–63mm UPEX2

UPONOR Q+E EXPANSION TOOLS 16–25mm UPEX3

ROTH MLCP SIZE HIRE CODE

ROTH KIT 1 MINI BATTERY PRESSTOOL 16–32mm RK1

ROTH KIT 2 BATTERY PRESSTOOL 16–63mm RK2

HENCO MLCP SIZE HIRE CODE

MINI HENCO KIT BATTERY PRESSTOOL
Rems Mini Powerdrive

16-26mm MINIHENCO

HENCO PRESS KIT BATTERY PRESSTOOL
Rems Mini Powerdrive

16–32mm HENCOKIT1

HENCO PRESS KIT
Rems Powerdrive

16–50mm HENCO2

HENCO PRESS KIT 16–63mm HENCO



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

18

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

G PRESS SIZE HIRE CODE

G-PRESS KIT 1 
ACO203 Battery Presstool,  22 and 28mm jaws, 35mm and 
54mm Collar, Adaptor

22-54mm GPK1

G-PRESS KIT 2 
ACO401/3 Battery Presstool, 88.9mm Collar

88.9mm GPK2

BUTELINE SIZE HIRE CODE

BUTELINE MINI PRESS TOOL KIT 16-28mm BK1

PRESS SYSTEM ACCESSORIES 
STAINLESS STEEL (INOX)

SIZE HIRE CODE

REMS CURVO BENDING TOOL 110V 15 – 35mm CURVO

REMS CURVO 50 BENDING TOOL 110V 15 – 42mm CURVO50

MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 35S 6 – 35mm 35S 

MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 65S 6 – 66mm 65S

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110V 1” – 4” CENTO

GF/AXXAIR PIPE CUTTER 110V 2” – 4” RA4

GF/AXXAIR PIPE CUTTER 110V 2”- 6” RA6

REMS DUE CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110V 2”- 6” DUECENTO

PRESS SYSTEM ACCESSORIES  
CARBON STEEL (CST)

SIZE HIRE CODE

REMS CURVO BENDING TOOL 110V 15–35mm CURVO

REMS CURVO 50 BENDING TOOL 110V 28–42mm CURVO50

MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 35S 6–35mm 35S

MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 65S 6–66mm 65S

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110V 1–4" CENTO

GF CUT AND BEVEL MACHINE RA4 C/W BENCH 2–4" RA4

GF/AXXAIR PIPE CUTTER 110V 15–108mm RA6

REMS DUE CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110V 2–6" DUECENTO

REMS CURVO BENDING TOOL 15–28mm CURVO

REMS CURVO 50 BENDING TOOL 15–42mm CURVO50

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110V 22–108mm CENTO



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

19

PRESS SYSTEM ACCESSORIES 
COPPER (CU)

SIZE HIRE CODE

REMS CURVO BENDING TOOL 110V 15–28mm CURVO

REMS CURVO 50 BENDING TOOL 110V 15–42mm CURVO50

HILMOR STAND BENDER 15–42mm HCB

RATCHET COPPER BENDER 15–54mm RCB

RIDGID 152 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 6–66mm 152

RIDGID 153 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 32–90mm 153

RIDGID 154 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 48–116mm 154

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110V 22–108mm CENTO

HILMOR SCISSOR BENDER 15–22mm HSBH

PRESS SYSTEM ACCESSORIES  
MULTILAYER (MLCP)

SIZE HIRE CODE

REMS SWING SINGLE HAND BENDER 16–32mm SWING

REMS CURVO BENDER 110V / MULTILAYER 
COMPOSITE PIPE 16–32mm CURVO2

REMS CURVO 50 BENDER 110V 15–42mm CURVO50

REMS PYTHON HYDRAULIC BENDER 40–63mm PYTHON

REMS PYTHON 75MM BENDING SET 75mm F75

REMS NANO PIPE CUTTER 110V 14–40 mm NANOC

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110V 14–110mm CENTO

RIDGID 151 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 6–42mm 151

RIDGID 152 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 6–66mm 152

RIDGID 153 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 32–90mm 153

RIDGID 154 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 48–116mm 154

CONSUMABLES SIZE HIRE CODE

FULL RANGE OF PRESS FITTING CONSUMABLES AVAILABLE – PLEASE 
CONTACT A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.  



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

20

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

HIRE EQUIPMENT

PIPE FITTING

20



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

21

PIPE THREADING MACHINES SIZE HIRE CODE

RIDGID 300 COMPACT MACHINE ½"–2" 300COMP

RIDGID 300C THREADING MACHINE
BSPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–2" 300

RIDGID 1233 THREADING MACHINE 
BSPT C/W Die Head and Pipe Support

½"–2" 1233

RIDGID 1233 THREADING MACHINE
BSPT C/W 2 Die Heads and Pipe Support

½"–3" 12332

ADDITIONAL RIDGID DIE HEAD 811A

REX THREADING MACHINE
BSPT C/W Pipe Support

½-3" REX3

REX THREADING MACHINE 
BSPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–4" REX

REX THREADING MACHINE 
NPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–3" REX3NPT

REX THREADING MACHINE
NPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–4" REXC

MACHINE GUARDS EXPANDING BARRIERS EB

46 PIPE SUPPORT up to 6” RJ98

965/RJ98 PIPE SUPPORT/PIPE ROLLER 4"–12" RJ98 
LARGE

DRIP TRAY 
(For use under threading machines)

DT

RIDGID NIPPLE CHUCK ½"–1½" NIPP

RIDGID 141 RECEDER 2½"–4" 141

RIDGID 161 RECEDER 4"–6" 161

HAND HELD THREADING MACHINES SIZE HIRE CODE

RIDGID 690 110V HAND THREADER ½"–2" HTR

REMS AMIGO 2 110V HAND THREADER ½"–2" AMIGO2

REMS AMIGO CONDUIT 110V HAND THREADER 16–32mm AMIGOE

RIDGID 11R MANUAL HAND THREADER ½"–2" R200

PIPE STILLSONS & CHAIN WRENCHES SIZE HIRE CODE

RIDGID HEAVY DUTY 14" PS14/PC14

RIDGID HEAVY DUTY 18" PS18/PC18

RIDGID HEAVY DUTY 24" PS24/PC24

RIDGID HEAVY DUTY     36" PS36/PC36

RIDGID HEAVY DUTY       48" PS48/PC48



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

22

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

ROLL GROOVING EQUIPMENT SIZE HIRE CODE

RIDGID 918 HYDRAULIC ROLL GROOVER 2"–6" RG918

RIDGID 918 HYDRAULIC GROOVER 8"–12" RG918812

RIDGID 918 GROOVER, POWER DRIVE & PIPE 
SUPPORT 2"– 6" RGPD26

RIDGID 918 GROOVER, POWER DRIVE & PIPE 
SUPPORT 8"– 12" RGPD812

RIDGID 918 STABILIZER KIT 2½"–12" RG9185

RIDGID 916 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 1¼"–6" RG916

RIDGID 916 STEEL PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 1" RG9161

RIDGID 916 COPPER PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 2"– 6" RG916C

RIDGID 915 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 2"– 6" RG915

RIDGID 915 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 8"–12" RG915812

RIDGID 975 COMBO INSITU ROLL GROOVER 1¼"–6" RG975

RIDGID 915 INSITU PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 1¼"– 1½" RG9151

COPPER 915 INSITU ROLL GROOVER 2"– 6" RG915C

RIDGID HC450 HOLE CUTTER FOR  
MECHANICAL TEES ¼"–4½" HC450

ROLL GROOVING EQUIPMENT SIZE HIRE CODE

VICTAULIC 272SFS ROLL GROOVING MACHINE 2"–12" VE272

VICTAULIC VE416 FSD OGS PIPE 2"–12" VE416

VICTAULIC VE416 FSD AGS PIPE 14"–16" VE416AGS

RX ROLLER SET S/STEEL SCH 10 AND BELOW ¾"– 12" VE272ST

COPPER ROLLER SET FOR BRITISH STANDARD 
COPPER 2"–8" VE272CU

AGS ROLLER SET FOR USE ON VE416 FSD 14"–16" VE416AGSR

RG3600 STRENGTHIN 100 ROLL GROOVER AND 
DRIVE 2"–12" RG3600



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

23

PRESSURE/PIPE TESTING HIRE 
CODE

3.5 CFM COMPRESSOR 115 PSI - C/W HOSE - ½" BSPT 
CONNECTION 35CP

7.5 CFM COMPRESSOR 115 PSI - C/W HOSE - ½" BSPT 
CONNECTION 75CP

8 CFM COMPRESSOR 130 PSI - C/W HOSE - ½" BSPT 
CONNECTION 8CP

ELECTRIC WATER TEST PUMP MAX 100 BAR TPE

PETROL WATER TEST PUMP MAX 50 BAR TPP

RIDGID HAND TEST BUCKET MAX 60 BAR TPH

REMS MULTIPUSH SLW FLUSHING AIR AND WATER TEST PUMP MULTIP

REMS SOLAR PUSH K60 SOLARP

AIR / BLOW GUN ATTACHMENT AIRG

DRAIN TESTING SIZE HIRE 
CODE

DRAIN BUNGS 1"–6" DB

RUBBER DRAIN TEST BAGS 1"–4" TB

TEST KIT SALE ITEM ONLY DTKIT

GAS PURGING HIRE 
CODE

NITROGEN REGULATOR - C/W HOSE - ½" BSPT CONNECTION GPK

NITROGEN CYLINDER 30 LITRE YNIT

POWERED PIPE CUTTERS SIZE HIRE 
CODE

RIDGID 590L DRY CUT SAW ½"–4" 590L

RIDGID RS550 PIPE SAW 110V ½"–6" RDPS

REMS TIGER PIPE SAW 110V 2”–6” RMPS

FEIN RECIPROCATING PIPE SAW 4"–12" ASTXE

RIDGID 258 HYDRAULIC/POWERED PIPE CUTTER 
(Medium and Heavyweight mild steel tube)

2 ½”–8” 258CUT

RIDGID 258C HYDRAULIC/POWERED PIPE CUTTER 2 ½”–8” 258C

RIDGID 258XL HYDRAULIC/POWERED PIPE CUTTER
(Medium and Heavyweight mild steel tube)

8"–12" 258XL

RIDGID 258XLC HYDRAULIC/POWERED PIPE 
CUTTER 8” – 12” 258XLCUT

REMS DUE CENTO 110V 2"–6"  
STEEL PIPE DUECENTO

REMS CENTO 110V 1"–4"  
STEEL PIPE CENTO

REMS NANO PIPE CUTTER 110V 14 – 40mm NANOC



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

24

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

MANUAL PIPE CUTTERS SIZE HIRE CODE

RIDGID 2A PIPE ROLLER CUTTER ½"–2" 2A

RIDGID 4S PIPE ROLLER CUTTER 2 ½"–4" 4S

RIDGID 6S PIPE ROLLER CUTTER 4"–6" 6S

RIDGID 466 HINGED FOUR WHEEL CUTTERS 4"–6" 466

RIDGID 468 HINGED FOUR WHEEL CUTTERS 6"–8" 468S

RIDGID 472 (868) HINGED FOUR WHEEL CUTTERS 8"–12" 472HWS

44S 4 WHEEL PIPE CUTTER C/W HANDLE 2"–4" 44S

RIDGID 151 COPPER TUBE CUTTER 6–42mm 151

RIDGID 153 COPPER TUBE CUTTER 32–90mm 153

RIDGID 154 COPPER TUBE CUTTER 48–116mm 154

RIDGID 156 COPPER TUBE CUTTER 100–170mm 156

RIDGID STUD CUTTER 8mm SC8

RIDGID STUD CUTTER 10mm SC10

RATCHET PLASTIC PIPE CUTTER 42mm RATCUT

ORBITAL CUTTERS SIZE HIRE CODE

EXACT 220 CUTTER 40–220mm SCORP

EXACT 280 CUTTER 40–280mm SCORP1

EXACT 360 CUTTER 75–360mm SCORP2

GF CUT AND BEVEL MACHINE RA4 C/W BENCH 2"–4" RA4

GF CUT AND BEVEL MACHINE RA6 C/W BENCH 2"–6" RA6

AXXAIR CUTTER 4" C/W BENCH  ¼"–4" AXX1

AXXAIR CUTTER 6" C/W BENCH ¼"–6" AXX2

AXXAIR CUTTER 8" C/W BENCH ¼” – 8” AXX3

SPIRAL DUCT CUTTER 80–315mm 103427



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

25

PIPE BENDING SIZE HIRE CODE

MANUAL HYDRAULIC PIPE BENDER ½"–2" HB

MANUAL HYDRAULIC PIPE BENDER ½"–3" HB3

RIDGID 3813C ELECTRIC 110V BENDER ½"– 3" PBE

TUBELA ROTARY SCISSOR BENDER 15–54mm ROTSB

REMS SWING 16 – 32mm SWING

TUBELA RATCHET ASSISTED COPPER BENDER 15–54mm RCB

HILMOR STAND BENDER 15–42mm HCB

HILMOR CONDUIT BENDER 16–25mm CB

SCISSOR BENDER 15–22mm SCB

HILMOR SCISSOR BENDER 15–22mm HSBH

REMS CURVO 110V BENDER 15 – 35mm CURVO

REMS CURVO 110V BENDER 28 – 42mm CURVO50

REMS CURVO 50 110V / MULTI–LAYER COMPOSITE 
PIPE 14–50mm CURVOML50

REMS PYTHON BENDING SET 75mm F75

REMS PYTHON HYDRAULIC / MULTI–LAYER  
COMPOSITE PIPE 40–63mm PYTHON

965 PIPE ROLLER Up to 6" RJ98 

PIPE ROLLER STAND Up to 10" RJ9810

ADJUSTABLE PIPE STAND Up to 16" RJ98LARGEV

TRESTLE PIPE STAND Up to 36" RJ9816

BENCHES/VICES SIZE HIRE CODE

RIDGID 1400 WORK BENCH C/W CHAIN VICE &  
ENGINEERS VICE up to 5" WB1400

RIDGID 560 HORSE BENCH up to 5" HB560

RIDGID 460 TRISTAND CHAIN VICE up to 6" TRI460

WELDING CLAMPS/VICES WV

ROLLING WORK BENCH C/W CHAIN VICE & ENG 
VICE up to 5" RWB

PIPE SUPPORTS HIRE CODE

TRESTLE PIPE STAND FOR UP TO 36" RJ9816

PIPE ROLLER STANDS UP TO 10" RJ9810

ADJUSTABLE PIPE STAND UP TO 16" RJ98LARGEV

46" PIPE SUPPORT RJ98

965/RJ98 PIPE SUPPORT/PIPE ROLLER RJ98 LARGE



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

26

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

PIPE FREEZERS SIZE HIRE CODE

FREEZE MASTER ELECTRIC 110V 15–42mm PFE

FREEZE MASTER ELECTRIC 110V 15–60mm PFE60

EXPANSION KIT 65–88mm PFEXP

REMS ESKIMO CO2 KIT 10–60mm PFG

COPPER TOOLS SIZE HIRE CODE

T60 110V T DRILL 15–54mm TDRILL

T65 CORDLESS DRILL 15–54mm TDRILLCP

MANUAL T DRILL FOR COPPER 15–42mm TEX

ND–54 TUBE END NOTCHER (ACCESSORY TO DRILL) 15–54mm TNOTCH

MANUAL EXPANDER SET 15-42mm MANEXP2

MANUAL EXPANDER TOOL 35-108mm EXP15108

CAST IRON TOOLS SIZE HIRE CODE

RECORD 45 CUTTER Up to 6” RC6

RECORD 45 CUTTER Up to 12” RC12

RIDGID 246 SNAP CUTTER Up to 6” 246

REMS CENTO CAST IRON CUTTER 110V 1–4” CENTO

REMS DUE CENTO CAST IRON CUTTER 110V 2–6” DUECENTO

EXACT 220 CUTTER 40–220mm SCORP

EXACT 280 CUTTER 40–280mm SCORP1

EXACT 360 CUTTER 75–360mm SCORP2

CAST IRON PULLING TOOL 4” PP4

CAST IRON PULLING TOOL 6” PP6

CAST IRON PULLING TOOL 8” PP8

CAST IRON PULLING TOOL 10” PP10

CAST IRON PULLING TOOL 12” PP12

226 RIDGID CUTTER Up to 6” 226

RIDGID 228 PIPE ASSEMBLY TOOL 2”–8” 228



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

2727

HIRE EQUIPMENT

FUSION WELDING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

28

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

HDPE & HDPE SILENT 20 SIZE HIRE CODE

BUTT WELDING MACHINE (UNIVERSAL) 50–160mm GBUTT

BUTT WELDING MACHINE (UNIVERSAL) 50-200mm GBUTT200

REMS BUTT WELDER SSM160 40-160mm SSM160

REMS BUTT WELDER SSM315 90–315mm SSM315

BUTT WELDING HAND HELD MACHINE (HOT PLATE) 40–75mm HHHP

AW315 ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40–315mm AW315

PIPE SCRAPERS AND BEVELLERS AVAILABLE AS 
SALE

ELECTROFUSION MACHINES MDPE 
PE80/PE100

SIZE HIRE CODE

INSTAFLEX ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40–75mm GFELEC

40V ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 110 VOLT 20-630mm ELEC

BARCODE READER BARC

GRIFFON LIGHTWEIGHT ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40–160mm ELECMINI

ENFUSION SIZE HIRE CODE

ENFUSION MACHINE 38- 152mm VELEC

ENFUSION CLAMP SET (2 X 38, 2 X 51, 2 X 76, 2 X 
102, 2 X 152) 38- 152mm VULCLAMP

ADDITIONAL LINK LEAD ADDVLINK

28



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

29

SOCKET FUSION SIZE HIRE CODE

BENCH MACHINE PACK
Also includes 1400w Hand–held machine

50–125mm AQBM125

1400W HAND HELD MACHINE 40–125mm AQHH125

800W HAND HELD MACHINE 20–63mm AQHH63

JIG KIT FOR INSITU SOCKET FUSION 20–125mm AQJIG

SADDLE BUSHES (EACH)         Various AQSAD

DRILL/BORER AQDRILL

AQUATHERM ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 20 – 160mm AQELEC

ACCESSORIES SIZE HIRE CODE

RIDGID MANUAL PIPE CUTTER (152) 6–66mm 152P

RIDGID MANUAL PIPE CUTTER (153) 32–90mm 153P

RIDGID MANUAL PIPE CUTTER (154) 48–116mm 154P

REMS CENTO 110V PIPE CUTTER 1–4" CENTO

REMS DUE CENTO PIPE CUTTER 2–6" DUECENTO

MDPE/HDPE CHAMFER TOOL 32–160mm CHAMF

UNIPREP 1 ROTARY SCRAPING TOOL 90–400mm UNIPREP1

UNIPREP 2 ROTARY SCRAPING TOOL 125–500mm UNIPREP2

UNIPREP SCRAPING TOOL 90-250mm UNIPREP3

UNIPREP 4 ROTARY SCRAPING TOOL 63–250mm UNIPREP4

HAND PIPE SCRAPER (SALE)



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

30

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

SCRAPING TOOL BARRIER PIPE SIZE HIRE CODE

PROTECTALINE MAN DRILL
(to be used with 63-110mm kit)

63-110mm PROTST32

PROTECTALINE KIT 63–110mm PROTST63

PROTECTALINE KIT SDR17 125–180mm PROTS125

PROTECTALINE KIT SDR11 125–180mm PROTST12511

BARRIER REMOVAL TOOL SDR17 225mm PROTS225

BARRIER REMOVAL TOOL SDR11 125–180mm PROT2251

FUSION CLAMPS SIZE HIRE CODE

TOP LOADING PILLAR CLAMP 63–250mm FC2

SADDLE BRANCH SERVICE KIT 16–32mm FCSS

MAINS RESTRAINING CLAMP SET (PLASTIC SHELLS) 63–180mm FCAS

ANGLE MAKER WEBBING STRAP CLAMP 63–250mm FCA250

ANGLE MAKER WEBBING STRAP CLAMP 125–500mm FCA500

STRAIGHT CLAMP 63–180mm FCS

ANGLE MAKER CLAMP 16–63mm FC1663

ANGLE CLAMP 63–180mm FCA

ENFUSION CLAMP SET 38–152mm VULCLAMP

SQUEEZE OFF TOOLS SIZE HIRE CODE

MANUAL TOOL 20–63mm SQT1

HYDRAULIC TOOL 63–180mm SQT

GENERATORS HIRE CODE

TIN 12 TO SUIT FUSION MACHINE GEN5



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

3131

HIRE EQUIPMENT

WELDING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

32

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

WELDERS (All sets supplied with 2 x 15m Welding Leads. 415 Weld-
ers supplied with 415v 32amp 5 Pin Plugs)

HIRE CODE

200AMP MULTI VOLTAGE (110V/240V/415V) MILLER  
DC INVERTER AC200

270AMP D.C. INVERTER 415V 32AMP AC270

INVERTEC 270SX  270AMP 415V WELDER AC270SX

400AMP D.C. INVERTER 415V 32AMP AC400

INVERTER REMOTE CONTROL RC

415V TIG SET 415TIG

110V/240V TIG SET TIG

WELDER GENERATORS
(All sets supplied with 2 x 15m Welding Leads)

HIRE CODE

PETROL MOSA DC 150AMP HAND CARRY PW150

PETROL MOSA DC 200AMP PW200

DIESEL MOSA DC 200AMP DW200

DIESEL MOSA DC 250AMP DW250

DIESEL MOSA DC 300AMP DW300

DIESEL MOSA DC 350AMP DW350

REMOTE CONTROL RC

CT350 REMOTE CONTROL RC350

WELDING ACCESSORIES HIRE CODE

15M WELDING LEADS DW2A

415V 5–PIN EXT LEADS EXT415

WELDING SCREEN 2M X 2M WS

ELEPHANT TENT WELDING SHELTER ET

PIPE ROLLER STANDS UP TO 10" RJ9810

ADJUSTABLE PIPE STAND UP TO 16" RJ98LARGEV

FUME EXTRACTOR C/W 5M FLEXI DUCT FUME

FUME ELIMINATOR FILTRATION EXTRACT FUMEFT

LINCOLN MOBIFLEX FILTRATION FUME EXTRACTOR / 735 
CFM AIRFLOW FUMEMOB

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, CO2 WATER, DRY POWDER FIRE

ROD QUIVER RQ

WELDING CLAMP/VICE WV

BARREL PUMP BP

JERRY CAN JERRY

HVO BIOFUEL 10LTR BOX FUEL

BARREL BUND BUND

7 PIN REMOTE CONTROL TS300 MOSA RCTC2



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

33

PROPANE EQUIPMENT HIRE CODE

PROPANE TORCH KIT & CYLINDER PTK

PROPANE TORCH ONLY PTO

OXY/PROPANE CUTTING & HEATING KIT PCW

OXY/ACETYLENE EQUIPMENT HIRE CODE

CUT & WELD KIT GCW

OXY/PROPANE CUTTING & HEATING KIT PCW

PORTA PACK CYLINDER TROLLEY BT

MID SIZE CYLINDER TROLLEY BT1

FULL SIZE CYLINDER TROLLEY BT2

CYLINDER TROLLEY (SMALL) OXY/PROPANE BT3

GAS PURGING HIRE CODE

NITROGEN REGULATOR C/W HOSE ½ BSPT 
CONNECTION GPK

CYLINDER HIRE (Contents Sold Separately) HIRE CODE

OXYGEN 10LTR X10-0X

OXYGEN 30LTR X370X

ACETYLENE 10LTR X10AC

ACETYLENE 30LTR X37AC

PURE ARGON 30LTR YARGP

NITROGEN 30LTR YNIT

VAPOUR 10LTR CO2 PPCO2

LIQUID FREEZE 10LTR CO2 PPCO2F

PROPANE 4.7KG BOT

PROPANE 19KG PROPD

33



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

34

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

34

HIRE EQUIPMENT

ACCESS  
EQUIPMENT(NON-MECHANICAL)



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      t: 01708 383 350	 e: hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

35

MOBILE TOWERS (All available with 500mm & 250mm Rung Centres in 3T and AGR) (All available in the following base sizes: 
1450x2.5m 1450x1.8m 850x2.5m 850x1.8m)

PLATFORM HEIGHT  WORKING HEIGHT    OVERALL HEIGHT            LENGTH WIDTH HIRE CODE
1.7m 3.7m 2.530m 1.8m 850 636B

2.2m 4.2m 3.030m 1.8m 850 638B

2.7m 4.7m 3.680m 1.8m 850 639B

3.2m 5.2m 4.180m 1.8m 850 6310B

3.7m 5.7m 4.530m 1.8m 850 6312B

4.2m 6.2m 5.030m 1.8m 850 6314B

5.2m 7.2m 6.180m 1.8m 850 6316B

6.2m 8.2m 7.030m 1.8m 850 6320B

6.7m 8.7m 7.680m 1.8m 850 6322B

7.2m 9.2m 8.180m 1.8m 850 6324B

7.7m 9.7m 8.530m 1.8m 850 6325B

8.2m 10.2m 9.030m 1.8m 850 6327B

8.7m 10.7m 9.680m 1.8m 850 6328B

9.2m 11.2m 10.180m 1.8m 850 6330B

9.7m 11.7m 10.530m 1.8m 850 6332B

10.2m 12.2m 11.030m 1.8m 850 6334B

10.7m 12.7m 11.680m 1.8m 850 6336B

11.2m 13.2m 12.180m 1.8m 850 6337B

11.7m 13.7m 12.530m 1.8m 850 6338B

12.2m 14.2m 13.030m 1.8m 850 6340B

MOBILE TOWERS (All available with 500mm & 250mm Rung Centres in 3T and AGR)
(All available in the following base sizes: 1450x2.5m 1450x1.8m 850x2.5m 850x1.8m)

PLATFORM HEIGHT  WORKING HEIGHT    OVERALL HEIGHT            LENGTH WIDTH HIRE CODE
1.7m 3.7m 2.530m 2.5m 850 836B

2.2m 4.2m 3.030m 2.5m 850 838B

2.7m 4.7m 3.680m 2.5m 850 839B

3.2m 5.2m 4.180m 2.5m 850 8310B

3.7m 5.7m 4.530m 2.5m 850 8312B

4.2m 6.2m 5.030m 2.5m 850 8314B

5.2m 7.2m 6.180m 2.5m 850 8316B

6.2m 8.2m 7.030m 2.5m 850 8320B

6.7m 8.7m 7.680m 2.5m 850 8322B

7.2m 9.2m 8.180m 2.5m 850 8324B

7.7m 9.7m 8.530m 2.5m 850 8325B

8.2m 10.2m 9.030m 2.5m 850 8327B

8.7m 10.7m 9.680m 2.5m 850 8328B

9.2m 11.2m 10.180m 2.5m 850 8330B

9.7m 11.7m 10.530m 2.5m 850 8332B

10.2m 12.2m 11.030m 2.5m 850 8334B

10.7m 12.7m 11.680m 2.5m 850 8336B

11.2m 13.2m 12.180m 2.5m 850 8337B

11.7m 13.7m 12.530m 2.5m 850 8338B

12.2m 14.2m 13.030m 2.5m 850 8340B



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

36

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		        01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

MOBILE TOWERS (All available with 500mm & 250mm Rung Centres in 3T and AGR)
(All available in the following base sizes: 1450x2.5m 1450x1.8m 850x2.5m 850x1.8m)

PLATFORM HEIGHT  WORKING HEIGHT    OVERALL HEIGHT            LENGTH WIDTH HIRE CODE
1.7m 3.7m 2.530m 1.8m 1450 646B

2.2m 4.2m 3.030m 1.8m 1450 648B

2.7m 4.7m 3.680m 1.8m 1450 649B

3.2m 5.2m 4.180m 1.8m 1450 6410B

3.7m 5.7m 4.530m 1.8m 1450 6412B

4.2m 6.2m 5.030m 1.8m 1450 6414B

5.2m 7.2m 6.180m 1.8m 1450 6416B

6.2m 8.2m 7.030m 1.8m 1450 6420B

6.7m 8.7m 7.680m 1.8m 1450 6422B

7.2m 9.2m 8.180m 1.8m 1450 6424B

7.7m 9.7m 8.530m 1.8m 1450 6425B

8.2m 10.2m 9.030m 1.8m 1450 6427B

8.7m 10.7m 9.680m 1.8m 1450 6428B

9.2m 11.2m 10.180m 1.8m 1450 6430B

9.7m 11.7m 10.530m 1.8m 1450 6432B

10.2m 12.2m 11.030m 1.8m 1450 6434B

10.7m 12.7m 11.680m 1.8m 1450 6436B

11.2m 13.2m 12.180m 1.8m 1450 6437B

11.7m 13.7m 12.530m 1.8m 1450 6438B

12.2m 14.2m 13.030m 1.8m 1450 6440B

MOBILE TOWERS (All available with 500mm & 250mm Rung Centres in 3T and AGR)
(All available in the following base sizes: 1450x2.5m 1450x1.8m 850x2.5m 850x1.8m)

PLATFORM HEIGHT  WORKING HEIGHT    OVERALL HEIGHT            LENGTH WIDTH HIRE CODE
1.7m 3.7m 2.530m 2.5m 1450 846B

2.2m 4.2m 3.030m 2.5m 1450 848B

2.7m 4.7m 3.680m 2.5m 1450 849B

3.2m 5.2m 4.180m 2.5m 1450 8410B

3.7m 5.7m 4.530m 2.5m 1450 8412B

4.2m 6.2m 5.030m 2.5m 1450 8414B

5.2m 7.2m 6.180m 2.5m 1450 8416B

6.2m 8.2m 7.030m 2.5m 1450 8420B

6.7m 8.7m 7.680m 2.5m 1450 8422B

7.2m 9.2m 8.180m 2.5m 1450 8424B

7.7m 9.7m 8.530m 2.5m 1450 8425B

8.2m 10.2m 9.030m 2.5m 1450 8427B

8.7m 10.7m 9.680m 2.5m 1450 8428B

9.2m 11.2m 10.180m 2.5m 1450 8430B

9.7m 11.7m 10.530m 2.5m 1450 8432B

10.2m 12.2m 11.030m 2.5m 1450 8434B

10.7m 12.7m 11.680m 2.5m 1450 8436B

11.2m 13.2m 12.180m 2.5m 1450 8437B

11.7m 13.7m 12.530m 2.5m 1450 8438B

12.2m 14.2m 13.030m 2.5m 1450 8440B



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

37

CANTILEVER TOWERS
PLATFORM HEIGHT HIRE CODE

VARIOUS SIZES AVAILABLE CLE

STAIRDECK–STAIRWAY TOWER (Base Size 700X1500mm)

PLATFORM HEIGHT HIRE CODE
2.8m STAIR28

4.3m STAIR43

5.8m STAIR58

7.3m STAIR73

BoSS SOLO700

PLATFORM HEIGHT DIMENSIONS HIRE CODE
2.2m 0.7 (W) x 1.3m (L) SOLO2.2

3.2m 0.7m (W) x 1.3m (L) SOLO3.2

4.2m 0.7m (W) x 1.3m (L) SOLO4.2

DEALING DESK TOWERS
PLATFORM HEIGHT DIMENSIONS HIRE CODE
2.2m 850mm WIDE X 3.6m LONG DEALING

2.2m 850mm WIDE X 2.5m LONG DEALING25

2.2m 850mm WIDE X 1.8m LONG DEALING18

MONKEY TOWER
PLATFORM HEIGHT HIRE CODE
3.9m MONKEY

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

38

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

FOLDEASY TOWER
PLATFORM HEIGHT DIMENSIONS HIRE CODE
1.5m 0.8m X 1.7m FE3NW
1.7m 0.8m X 1.7m FE4NW

LOW LEVEL MOBILE LADDER ACCESS TOWER
PLATFORM HEIGHT WORKING HEIGHT HIRE CODE
750mm 2.75m LL1

PODIUM STEPS (Standard Or PAS 250 Compliant)

MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT HIRE CODE
PD500 Podium Step 0.5m PD500

PD750 Podium Step PD750

PD5 Podium Step 0.9m PD5

MK1 Podium Step 1.165m MK1PD

1250 fixed h/rail podium PAS250 MK1250PD

MK2 Podium Step 1.5m MK2PD

MK3 Podium Step 1.8m MK3PD

Ramp Podium Platform 1m PDSLOPE

Stairpod Stair Podium SPOD500

2000 Podium Mark 3 2m Pas250 2m MK320PD

650mm Podium Mark 2 1.5m PAS250 1.5m MK2NPD

650mm Podium Mark 3 2m PAS250 2m MK3NPD

ADJUSTA POD
PLATFORM HEIGHT WORKING HEIGHT HIRE CODE
250-750mm 2.25-2.75m ADPOD

DELTADECK
PLATFORM HEIGHT HIRE CODE
450mm - 870mm DELTADEC

ALPHADECK
TREAD PLATFORM ADJUSTABLE HIRE CODE
3-4 1.71–0.89m ALPHA34

4-6 1.16–1.56m ALPHA46

5-8 1.39–1.79m ALPHA58

BUILDERS STEPS
MODEL TREAD

Class 1 aluminium 6 OPEN HEIGHT 1.47m ST6A

Class 1 aluminium 8 OPEN HEIGHT 1.95m ST8A

Class 1 aluminium 10 OPEN HEIGHT 2.44m ST10A

Class 1 aluminium 12 OPEN HEIGHT 2.93m ST12A

Class 1 Fibreglass 4 OPEN HEIGHT 1.04m STF4

Class 1 fibreglass 6 OPEN HEIGHT 1.65m ST6F

Class 1 fibreglass 8 OPEN HEIGHT 2.20m ST8F

Class 1 fibreglass 10 OPEN HEIGHT 2.74m ST10F



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

39

TELEMASTER ADJUSTABLE PLATFORM STEPS
TREAD PLATFORM ADJUSTABLE HIRE CODE
4–7 TREAD 1.05–1.83m TELE47

7–9 TREAD 1.31–2.35m TELE79

PLATFORM STEPS (Complete with two handrails)

TREAD PLATFORM HIRE CODE
2 TREAD FIBREGLASS 0.86m FPS2

3 TREAD FIBREGLASS 1.12m FPS3

4 TREAD FIBREGLASS 1.40m FPS4

5 TREAD FIBREGLASS 1.56m FPS5

6 TREAD FIBREGLASS 1.75m FPS6

7 TREAD FIBREGLASS 2.05m FPS7

8 TREAD FIBREGLASS 2.35m FPS8

COMBINATION LADDER (Use as extended steps or extension ladder)

CLOSED HEIGHT EXTENDED STEPS HIRE CODE
2.1m max 3.5m CRL1

2.7m max 4.2m CRL2

3m max 4.8m CRL3

EXTENSION LADDERS
MODEL EXTENDED HEIGHT HIRE CODE
2.5m Double 4.3m LD25

2.3m Treble 6m LT23

3m Double 5.3m LD3

4m Double 4m LD4

3m Treble 7.5m LT3

3.5m Double 6.2m LD35

3.5m Treble 9m LT35

4m Treble 9.75m LT4

5m Treble 5m LT5

ROOF LADDER 4.8m RF

LIGHTWEIGHT STAGING “YOUNGMAN BOARD"
SIZE HIRE CODE

2.5m LWS8

3m LWS10

3.6m LWS12

4.2m LWS14

4.8m LWS16

5.4m LWS18

6.2 m LWS20

Guard Rail System per 3m GRS

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

40

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

40

HIRE EQUIPMENT

ACCESS  
EQUIPMENT
(LOW LEVEL PAV'S AND SELF PROPELLED MEWPS)



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

41

PUSH AROUND VERTICAL (PAV)
MODEL MAX PLATFORM MAX WORKING WEIGHT KG HIRE CODE

YOUNGMAN X3 2.5m 4.5m 349kg X3

YOUNGMAN X3X 3.2m 5.2m 390kg X3X

POWER TOWER NANO 2.5m 4.5m 285kg NANOSP

POWER TOWER POWER TOWER 3.1m 5.1m 342kg POWERT

GENIE AWP 25 7.5m 9.5m 330kg AWP25

GENIE AWP 30 9m 11m 352kg AWP30

PECOLIFT 1.5m 3.5m 180kg PECO

ECOLIFT 2.2m 4.2m 305kg ECO

NAVIGATOR 6.0 4m 6m 500kg NAV60

SELF PROPELLED

MODEL MAX 
PLATFORM

MAX 
WORKING WEIGHT KG LOAD CAPACITY HIRE CODE

GENIE GS1432 MICRO SCISSOR LIFT 4.3m 6.3m 900kg 227kg GS1432M

GENIE GS1932 SCISSOR LIFT 5.85m 7.85m 1329kg 227kg GS1932

GENIE GS1932 MICRO SCISSOR LIFT 5.55m 7.55m 1179kg 227kg GS1932M

GENIE GS2032 SCISSOR LIFT 5.9m 7.9m 1825kg 363kg GS2032

GENIE GS2632 SCISSOR LIFT 7.96m 9.96m 2145kg 227kg GS2632

GENIE GS2646 SCISSOR LIFT 7.96m 9.96m 1971kg 454kg GS2646

GENIE GS1330 SCISSOR LIFT 5.9m 3.9m 885kg 227kg GS1330

GENIE GS3232 SCISSOR LIFT 9.5m 11.5m 2352kg 227kg GS3232

LGMG1330 SCISSOR LIFT 3.6m 5.6m 880kg 240kg LGMG1330

LGMG1932 SCISSOR LIFT 5.8m 7.8m 1620kg 260kg LGMG1932

LGMG2632 SCISSOR LIFT 7.8m 9.8m 2200kg 230kg LGMG2632

LGMG2646 SCISSOR LIFT 8m 10m 2318kg 450kg LGMG2646

GENIE GR15 RUNABOUT 4.47m 6.47m 988kg 227kg GR15

GENIE GR20 RUNABOUT 6.02m 8.02m 1140kg 159kg GR20

ACCESSORIES HIRE CODE

FULL BODY C/W RESTRAINT LANYARD 40-040-010

POWER TOWER PIPE CARRIER 40-040-020

GENIE 1932, 2632, 2646 PIPE CARRIER CRADLE

PECO/ECO FLYWHEEL COMBINATION LOCK   ECOLOCKC

PECO/ECO FLYWHEEL PADLOCK      ECOLOCK

MEWP TAG



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

42

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

42

HIRE EQUIPMENT

LIFTING & HANDLING



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

43

GENIE LIFTS SIZE HIRE CODE

GL10 3.56M MAX LIFT SWL 159kg GL10

SUMNER CONTRACTOR LIFT 24/12–3.7M MAX LIFT 
SWL 180kg 2412

SL10 3M MAX LIFT SWL 450kg SL10

SL12 3M MAX LIFT SWL 295kg SL12

SL15 5M MAX LIFT SWL 360kg SL15

SL18 5.4M MAX LIFT SWL 295kg SL18

SL20 6M MAX LIFT SWL 363kg SL20

SL24 7.3M MAX LIFT SWL 290kg SL24

SL25 7.9M MAX LIFT SWL 295kg SL25

GENIE FORK EXTENSIONS PER PAIR 
(N.B. Will decrease load capacity)

FORKEXT

PIPE CRADLES PER PAIR CRADLES

GENIE BOOM ATTACHMENT BOOM

PORTABLE TELESCOPIC GAS HOIST SIZE HIRE CODE

GH38 3.8M MAX LIFT SWL 136Kg GH38

GH56 5.6M MAX LIFT SWL 113Kg GH56

CO2 VAPOUR CYLINDER 10ltr PPCO2

ROUST–A–BOUT SIZE HIRE CODE

R150 4.6M MAX LIFT SWL 680kg R150

R250 7.6M MAX LIFT SWL 680kg R250

TEE HEAD EXTENSION BAR TEEHEAD

SHEER LEGS LIFTING TRIPOD SIZE HIRE CODE

EXTENDABLE 1000kg 45-040-010

MOBILE RESTRAINTS 
portable Retrival System for Personnel Working below ground

HIRE CODE

MAN RIDING TRIPOD C/W WINCH & HARNESS 45-050-010

MOBILE ROOF ANCHOR SYSTEM MANSAFE



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

44

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

CHAIN BLOCKS HIRE CODE

½ TON UP TO 3M CBHT3M

½ TON UP TO 6M CBHT6M

½ TON UP TO 30M CBHT30M

1 TON UP TO 3M CB1T3M

1 TON UP TO 6M CB1T6M

1 TON UP TO 10M CB1T10M

1 TON UP TO 12M CB1T12M

1 TON UP TO 15M CB1T15M

CHAIN BLOCK 3 TON LIFT CBT3

½ TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 30M LIFT 110V 32AMP ECBHT30M

1 TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 30M LIFT 110V 32AMP ECB1T30M

½ TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 50M LIFT 110V 32AMP ECBHT50M

1 TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 50M LIFT 110V 32AMP ECB1T50M

2 TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 30M LIFT 110V 32AMP ECB2T30M

500KG LEVER HOIST LH05

750KG LEVER HOIST LH1

1500KG LEVER HOIST LH3

3000KG LEVER HOIST LH4

3000kg Lever Hoist

PORTABLE HANDLING HIRE CODE

PALLET TRUCKS 2 TON STANDARD PTS

PALLET TRUCK EXTENDED FORK 2 TON PTEF

PALLET TRUCK HIGH LIFT 1 TON PTHL

FLOOR CRANE 1000 KILO FC1T

COUNTERBALANCE FLOOR CRANE 500KG CBFC

GLASSBOY COUNTERBALANCE FLOOR CRANE 500KG GBFC

NYLON MACHINE SKATES (PER 3) SKATES

CRICKET PIPE BOGEY CPB

HEAVY DUTY PIPE TROLLEY VKART

FLAT BED TROLLEY (VARIOUS SIZES AVAILABLE) 4TR

SACK BARROW SACK

SKOOT HYDRAULIC SACK BARROW 2 TON (PAIR G STRAP) SCOOT

STAIR CLIMBING SACK BARROW STAIRSB

BATTERY POWERED STAIR CLIMBER 330KG SC330

BATTERY POWERED STAIR CLIMBER 310KG SC310

BATTERY POWERED STAIR CLIMBER 190KG SC190

MANHOLE LIFT CRADLE MANCL

SMALL PLASTERBOARD TROLLEY PBTSM

LARGE PLASTERBOARD TROLLEY PBTLRG

DRYWALL PANEL LIFTER HIRE CODE

DRYWALL PANEL LIFT 		  DWP



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk 

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

45

HANDLING & LIFTING ACCESSORIES SIZE HIRE CODE

ROOF MAN ANCHOR RMA

FLAT / WEBBED SLINGS VARIOUS 

GIRDER TROLLEY / CLAMP (ADJUSTABLE) GIRDER

D SHACKLES DSHACK

ROLLING CROW BAR ROLL

BOTTLE JACK 4 Ton BOTJ

RATCHET CABLE JACKS 16 Ton RCJ16

CABLE JACKS 3 Ton CJ3

CABLE JACKS 6 Ton CJ6

CABLE JACKS 8 Ton CJ8

CABLE JACKS 10 Ton CJ10

CABLE ROLLERS CR

CABLE DRUM ROLLER, SET OF 2 CJDRUM

SOC24 CABLE SOCK 4 CORE 35mm SOC24

CABLE SOCK 25 38 – 49mm SOC25

CABLE SOCK  50 –63mm SOC26

CABLE SOCK 63 – 89mm SOC89

NYLON MACHINE SKATES 8 – 18 ton SKATES

HYDRAULIC JACKS 5 Ton HTJ5

HYDRAULIC JACKS 10 Ton HTJ10

SAFETY HARNESS FULL BODY 
(Various Lanyard Options Available)

SAFE

INERTIA REEL 10M/S Up to 10m REEL

INERTIA REEL 20M/S Up to 20m REEL20

ALUMINIUM A-FRAME GANTRY SIZE HIRE CODE

2000KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 6MTR BEAM     2200–3600mm  45-110-010

2500KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 5MTR BEAM      2200–3600mm 45-110-020

3000KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 3MTR BEAM 1600–2200mm       45-110-030

3000KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 4MTR BEAM   2200–3600mm 45-110-030

WINCH HIRE CODE

CABLE PULLING/LAYING WINCH 2.5T CLW25

TIRFOR WINCH C/W 30M WIRE ROPE 
(800kg OR 1600kg)

TFW30

MINIFOR 110V C/W 50M WIRE ROPE 
(300kg SWL) TR30 (WT 21KG)

MFW300

MINIFOR 110V C/W 50M WIRE ROPE 
(500kg SWL) TR50 (WT 32kg)

MFW500



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

46

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

46

HIRE EQUIPMENT

DRILLING



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

47

HILTI RANGE SIZE HIRE CODE

TE2 110V ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS CONCRETE 12mm TE2

TE7 110V ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS MAX 
CONCRETE 12mm TE7

TE4A CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS 
22V CONCRETE  12mm TE4A

TE6A CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS 
36V CONCRETE 16mm TE6A

SFH22A CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL DRIVER 22V 
CONCRETE 14mm SFH22

TE60ATC 110V BREAKER SDS 40MM CONCRETE 40mm TE6OATC

SIW14 14.4V CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH 14.4V 
– ½” DRIVE

Up to 10mm 
Max SIW14

SIW22 A 22V CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH – ½” 
DRIVE. 

Up to 10mm 
Max SIW22

SID14 14.4V CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER – ¼” HEX 
DRIVE 

Up to 10mm 
Max SID14

SID 4 A22 22V CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER – ¼” 
HEX DRIVE 

Up to 10mm 
Max SID22

BX3 FASTENING TOOL BX3

DD110 DRY CORE DIAMOND DRILL 16 – 162mm DD110

HILTI RIGHT ANGLE SDS CHUCK ATTACHMENT TEAC1

HILTI TE1000 – AVR BREAKER TE1000

HILTI TE30 A36 36V COMBI HAMMER DRILL TE30A36

HILTI TE60 ATC 110V SDS MAX DRILL TE60ATC

HAMMER DRILLS SIZE HIRE CODE

GBH 4 SDS HAMMER DRILL CONCRETE 32mm GBH4

GBH 5 SDS MAX COMBI HAMMER CONCRETE 40mm GBH5

MAKITA 110V SDS DRILL HR2650

MAKITA HEPA DUST REMOVER MAKITADR

36V CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL SDS PLUS CDH36

ROTARY DRILLS SIZE HIRE CODE

PISTOL CHUCK DRILL 110V 13mm CDP

METABO AUTO START DUST EXTRACTOR QB35EDUST

CHUCK ANGLE DRILL 10mm AD10

CHUCK ANGLE DRILL 13mm AD13

ROTARY DRILL AND PEDESTAL STAND ½ Chuck PEDSTAND

14/18V CHUCK COMBI DRILL 13mm CD



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

48

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

MAGNETIC DRILLS SIZE HIRE CODE

ELEMENT DRILL 30mm RD131

ELEMENT DRILL 40mm RD1312

ELEMENT DRILL 50mm RD1314

ELEMENT DRILL 65mm RD1313

LOW PROFILE ROTABROACH DRILL 110V ADDER

DRY DIAMOND CORE DRILLING SIZE HIRE CODE

VAR. SPEED DRILL 8406 13MM CHUCK up to 
152mm 8406

HILTI DD110 CORE DRILL 16-162mm DD10

CORE DRILLS
ALL SIZES AVAILABLE (SALE ONLY)

CONCRETE BREAKING HIRE CODE

LIGHT DUTY BREAKER SDS MAX GBH5

MEDIUM DUTY BREAKER 950 MBREAK

HEAVY DUTY BREAKER HDBREAK

POINTS/CHISELS CHIS

IMPACT WRENCH & DRIVERS HIRE CODE

110V ½" SQ DRIVE IW12

110V ¾" SQ DRIVE IW34

110V 1" SQ DRIVE IW1

18V IMPACT DRIVER IMPACTD

18V IMPACT WRENCH 1⁄2" SQ DRIVE IWC12

IMPACT SOCKETS AVAILABLE (SALE ONLY)

CORDLESS DRILLING & FIXING HIRE CODE

18V 10MM CHUCK ANGLE DRILL AD10BAT

48



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE | VERSION 1

4949

HIRE EQUIPMENT

GRINDING & CUTTING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

50

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

GRINDING & CUTTING SIZE HIRE CODE

110V HAND THREADER REMS AMIGO ½ - 1 ¼” HTAMINI

MINI GRINDER 4 ½” AG45

18V CORDLESS GRINDER 4 ½” AG45C

ANGLE GRINDER 5” AG5

ANGLE GRINDER 7” AG7

ANGLE GRINDER 9” AG9

PETROL SAW 12” PETS

PETROL SAW (MAKITA) 16” PETS16

JIGSAW JIG 

18V CORDLESS JIGSAW JIG18

FEIN RECIPROCATING PIPE SAW COMPLETE 
WITH CLAMP 100 – 325mm ASTXE

RECIPROCATING SHARK SAW SS

18V CORDLESS SHARK SAW SSC

MAKITA 2414 CHOP SAW 355mm 2414

BANDSAW MODEL MA615 MA615

18V MAKITA HAND BANDSAW MBAND

HILTI SB4-A22 BANDSAW 22V HBAND

CROSSCUT MITRE SAW 216mm CROSSSAW

CIRCULAR SAW 270mm CIRCSAW

NIBBLER 110V JN1601 CAPACITY 1.6mm NIB1

NIBBLER 110V JN3200 CAPACITY 3.2mm NIB2

18V MAKITA NIBBLER 1.6mm NIB18V 

RIDGID 590L DRY CUT SAW 355mm Blade 590L

MAKITA 18V CIRC METAL CUT SAW 136mm Blade CIRCMET

RIDGID STUD CUTTER 8mm SC8

RIDGID STUD CUTTER 10mm SC10

HITACHI CORDLESS STUD CUTTER M10 HSC

ARMORGARD CUTTING STATION CUTTING

MAKITA LC1230 12” DRYCUT SAW 355mm LC1230

RIDGID STRUTSLAYR KIT 
Complete with Pressing Drive

41 x 41mm STRUT41

RIDGID STRUTSLAYR KIT 
Complete with Pressing Drive

41 x 21mm STRUT21

SPIRAL DUCT CUTTER 80 – 315mm DUCTCUT

STRUT SLAYR HEAD ONLY 21 x 41mm STRUT21H

STRUT SLAYR HEAD ONLY 41 x 41mm STRUT41H

110V WALL CHASER 125mm WC

110V DIE GRINDER DIEGRIND

MULTI-FUNCTION TOOL 18V MULTIT



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

51

HIRE EQUIPMENT

SITE SERVICES

51



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

52

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

SITE SECURITY & STORAGE SIZE HIRE CODE

SITE BOX 1.2m x 665 x 630 OX3

SITE CHEST 1.52m x 860 x 760 OX4

COSHH SITE BOX 1.25m x 640 x 1.2m COSHHS

LARGE COSHH SITE BOX COSHHL

CHEMBANK CB2 CHEMB 

ARMORGARD BARRO BOX BARRO 

ARMORGARD SITE STATION SITESTA

ARMORGARD POWER STATION POWERSTA

ARMORGARD ROLLING WORK BENCH C/W 
CHAIN VICE & ENG VICE RWB

ARMORGARD CUTTING STATION 
(does not include chopsaw)

CUTSTA

BOTTLE CAGES COLLAPSIBLE BCC

SITE SECURITY FENCING PER PANEL SSF

PLASTIC PRO BARRIER 2M 2MPRO

ARMORGARD FR200 – T FORMA STORE 2 X 2M FR200T

TUFF STORE 4M SECTIONAL CABIN TUFFSTOR

MOBILE FITTING STORE FC4

DOUBLE FITTING STORE FC5

MESH FITTING STORE FC6

COPPER COFFIN 3M CC3

COPPER COFFIN 6M CC6

CUTTING STATION SAW CLAMP SS7C

LOADALL LA1500 BOARD TROLLEY LA1500

LOADALL LA750 BOARD TROLLEY LA750

LOADALL LA750-PRO BOARD TROLLEY LA750PRO

1 TON FOLDING BUNDLE RACK BUNDLE

PEDESTRIAN GATE PEDESTRIAN 
GATE

SET OF 2 VEHICLE GATES VGATE

GENERATORS HIRE CODE

2.7 KVA PETROL GEN25

3.4 KVA PETROL GEN35

5 KVA PETROL GEN5

7 KVA DIESEL SUPER SILENCED GEN7

10 KVA DIESEL SUPER SILENCED GEN10

TIN 12 SPEC BRUSHLESS GENERATOR FOR USE WITH 
ELECTROFUSION MACHINE TIN12

JERRY CAN JERRY



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

53

MOBILE PIPE RACKS HIRE CODE

1 TON CAPACITY 3M – FOLDING PIPE RACK PRFOLD1

2 TON CAPACITY 3M – 2 PIECE COLLAPSABLE PRFOLD2

2 TON CAPACITY 6M –  FOLDING PIPE RACK PRFOLD3

TRANSFORMERS HIRE CODE

3 KVA PORTABLE TWIN 16AMP 110V TF3

5 KVA PORTABLE TWIN 16AMP 110V + SINGLE 32AMP TF5

10 KVA, SINGLE OR THREE PHASE TF10

3.5V KVA STEP UP 110V TO 2 40V 16AMP 
TRANSFORMER TF3STEP

EXTENSION LEADS HIRE CODE

2.5MM CABLE 14M 110V 16AMP EXT

4MM CABLE 14M 110V 32AMP EXT32

3 PHASE 415V 32AMP 15M EXT415

SPIDER BOX 110V 16AMP SP16

SPIDER BOX 110V 32AMP SP32

240V X 14MTR 16A EXT LEAD EXT240

240V X 14MTR 32A EXT LEAD EXT24032

415V SPIDER BOX 32AMP SP415

110V 16A M - 32A F FLY LEAD FLY1632

110V 32A M - 16A F FLY LEAD FLY3216

415V 63A M - 32A F FLY LEAD FLY6332

SITE LIGHTING HIRE CODE

FESTOON LIGHTING PER 25M FES

FESTOON LIGHTING LED PER 22M FESLED

FLUORESCENT TASK LIGHT 1.2M ON STAND TASK

FLUORESCENT LINK LIGHT 600MM ON FLOOR STAND LINK

SUPALITE K9 PORTABLE WORK LIGHT K9WORK

LOW LED RECHARGING WORK LIGHT 20WLED

PUMPS & DEHUMIDIFIERS HIRE CODE

110V 2" SUBMERSIBLE 50 GPM SUB

110V 1" PUDDLE PUMP / SUBMERSIBLE PUD

ENM25 1" TRANSFER PUMP 110V TRANSP1

PETROL TRASH PUMP 3" INLET/OUTLET PETTRASH

TRANSFER PUMP 110V TRANSP2

REMS SOLAR PUSH K60 FLUSHING CLOSED SYSTEMS
C/W CHANGEOVER VALVE SOLARP

RM85 DEHUMIDIFIER RM85

30" MOBILE FAN 110V FAN



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

54

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

VACUUM CLEANERS HIRE CODE

DRY VAC SINGLE MOTOR 110V 16AMP DRY

WET VAC SINGLE MOTOR 110V 16AMP WET

HILTI VC40 UM / M CLASS VACUUM VC40UM

M-CLASS FILTER DRY VACUUM CLEANER DRYM

36V MAKITA BACKPACK VACUUM CLEANER DVC261

SITE SURVEY – TESTING HIRE CODE

LASERMARK LM800 DUAL GRADE LASER

HILTI PR3 GREEN BEAM INTERIOR ROTATING LASER  LASERPR3

HYDRA JAWS ANCHOR / PULL TESTER M10/M12 PULLTEST

HILTI LASER RECEIVER PRA 20G LASERREC

HILTI MULTI LINE LASER PM 30-MG LASERM

ALF150 DUCT TESTER ALF150

CAT GENNY CLAMP GENNYC

ALTERNATIVE TESTING EQUIPMENT HIRE CODE

TESTO 417 VANE ANEMOMETER SET 1 WITH FUNNELS ANEMO

HILTI PS 50 MULTIDETECTOR PS50

EZICAT I500 CABLE AND PIPE LOCATOR CAT

FESTOOL DRY WALL PLANER FESTOOL

MULTI-FUNCTION TOOL 18V MULTIT

DUST CONTROL HIRE CODE

CUTTING STATION C/W DUST EXTRACT SS7X 

HILTI TE4 DUST EXTRACT TEDRS4

HILTI TE6 DUST EXTRACT TEDRS6

MAKITA 18V SDS DRILL WITH DUST EXTRACTOR MAKDUST

HILTI TE7 DUST EXTRACT TEDRS7

HILTI VC40 M CLASS VACUUM VC40UM

MAKITA 36V BACKPACK VACUUM CLEANER MAKBACK

HUSQVARNA DUST CUBE DUSTCUBE

DUST CONTROL DC AIR CUBE 500 100V AIRCUBE

V-TUF H CLASS FILTER DUST EXTRACTOR VTUF

36V 5” MAKITA GRINDER DUST EXTRACTION GUARD 196845-3



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

55

HIRE EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL CABLE 
CRIMPING & CUTTING

55



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

56

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BATTERY CRIMPING SIZE HIRE CODE

KLAUKE EK35/4 BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 6-150mm2 EK35

KLAUKE EKM60/22  BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 6-300mm2 EKM60

RIDGID RE60 BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 10-300mm2 RE60

KLAUKE EK135FT BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 10-630mm2 EK135

CABLE CRIMPER KIT 10-300mm AP60

CABLE CRIMPER KIT 16-400mm AP400

MANUAL  CRIMPING SIZE HIRE CODE

CEMBRE HT131 HYDRAULIC CRIMPING TOOL 10-400mm2 HT131

ECW-H3D HYDRAULIC CRIMPING HEAD C/W 
PUMP 10-630mm2 P07000

BATTERY CUTTING SIZE HIRE CODE

KLAUKE ESG45 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL 45mm Max ESG45

BTC500 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL BTC500

BTC950 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL ESG85

KLAUKE ESG105 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL 105mm 
Max ESG105

MANUAL CUTTING SIZE HIRE CODE

KLAUKE HSD 45 HYDRAULIC CUTTING TOOL 45mm Max HSD45

HT-TCO851 HYDRAILIC CUTTING TOOL 85mm Max HSD85

CEMBRE TC120 HYDRAULIC CUTTING HEAD 120mm 
Max TC120



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

57

SALES ITEMS

• MACHINE SPARES
• �PPE –PROTECTIVE FOOTWEAR, HI VIS CLOTHING, 

HARD HATS ETC
• WELDING CONSUMABLES
• ABRASIVE DISCS
• �HAND AND POWER TOOL CONSUMABLES
• �SITE SECURITY E.G. SITE BOXES,  

FITTING STORES
• �POWER AND LIGHTING E.G. SITE LIGHTS, 

TRANSFORMERS ETC
• �ACCESS EQUIPMENT E.G. LADDERS, PODIUM STEPS 

ETC

Broughton Plant Hire and Sales LTD. stock a 
wide range of consumables, ancillaries and PPE 
for sale.

Please call us to enquire further about our wide 
range of goods available for next day delivery.

ONLINE SALES ARE NOW AVAILABLE: 
www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

☎ 01708 383 350



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

58

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

A
A frame gantry 45
Acetylene Cylinder 33
Accessories Cutting/Preparation 29
Adjusta Pod 38
Alpha Deck 38
Alternative Testing Equipment  54
Angle Drill 47
Angle Grinder 50
Axxair Cutter 18
Aquatherm socket fusion 29

B
Band-saw 50
Barrel Bund 32
Barrel Pump 32
Barro Box 52
Battery Crimping 56
Battery Cutting 56
Benches and vices 25
Boss Solo 37
Bottle Cages 52
Brymec Copper 12
Brymec Steel 13
Brymec Multilayer 13
Builders Steps 38
Buteline 18

C
Cable Crimping/Cutting 55
Cable Jacks 45
Cantilever Towers 37
Cast iron tools 26
Cembre Hydraulic Crimping Tool 56
Chain Blocks 44
Chain Wrenches 21
Chemical Store 52
Chop Saw 50
Combination Ladder 39
Compressor 23
Concrete Breaking 48
Conex Pressfitting 15
Copper Cutters 26
Copper Coffins 52
Copper tools 26
Cordless Angle Grinder 18v 50
Cordless Drilling & Fixing 48
Cordless Shark Saw 50
Core Drills 48
Counter Balance Floor Crane 44
Crimping Tool 56
Cross Cut Mitre Saw 50
Cut & Weld Kit 33
Cutting Station 50
Cutting Tool 56
Cylinder Hire 33

D
D Shackles 45
Dealing Desk Towers 37
Delta Deck 38
Dehumidifiers 53
Drain Bungs 23
Drain Testing 23
Drip Tray 21
Dry Cut Saw 14" 23
Dry Diamond Core Drilling 48
Dry Vac 54
Drywall Panel Lifter 44
Due Cento 18
Dust Control 54

E
Ecolift 41
Electrical Cable Crimping & Cutting 55
Electric 110v Bender 25
Electro Fusion Machine 28
Enfusion 28
Exact Cutter 24
Extension Ladder 39
Extension Leads 53

F
Festoon Lighting 53
Filtration Extract 32

Fire Extinguisher 32
Flat Bed Trolley 44
Floor Crane 44
Fluorescent Link Light 53
Fluorescent Task Light 53
Foldeasy Towers 38
Full Size Cylinder Trolley 33
Fume Eliminator 32
Fume Extractor 32
Fusion Accessories 29
Fusion Clamps 30
Fusion Welders 32

G
Gas purging 33
Geberit Flowfit 10
Geberit HDPE/Silent db20 28
Geberit Mapress Carbon Steel/Stainless 
Steel 10
Geberit Mapress Copper 10
Geberit Mepla 11
Geberit Sprinkler System 11
Generators 30
Genie GR Series 41
Genie Lift - Pipe Holding Kit 41
Genie Scissor Lifts 41
GF Cut and Bevel Machine 18
GF Piping Systems 28
Girder Trolley / Clamp 45
G Press Kit 18
Grinding & Cutting 49

H
Hammer Drills 47
Hand held threading machines 21
Handling and lifting accessories 45
HDPE & HDPE Silent 28
Henco Multi Layer 17
Hilmor Conduit Bender 25
Hilmor Scissor Bender 25
Hilmor Stand Bender 25
Hilti Drilling & Accessories 47
Horse Bench 25
Hydraulic Cutting Tool 56
Hydraulic Jacks 45

I
Impact Wrench 47
Inertia Reel 45
Inverter Remote Control 32
Inverter Welder 32

J
Jerry Can 32
Jigsaw 50

L 
Laser Level 54
Lighting 53
Lightweight Staging 39
Lincoln Mobiflex extractor 32
Low Level Mobile Ladder Access Tower 38 

M
M Press 16
Machine Guards 21
Manual Crimping 56 
Manual Cutting 56
Makita 18V Circ Metal Cut Saw 50
Man Riding Tripod 43
Manhole Lift Cradle 44
Manual Pipe Cutters 18
Mid Size Cylinder Trolley 33
Miller DC Inverter 32
Minifor 45
Mobile Fittings Store 52
Mobile Pipe Racks 53
Mobile Restraints 43
Mobile Towers 53
Monkey Tower Mini 37

N
Nibbler 50
Nipple Chuck 21
Nitrogen Cylinders 23

Novopress VSH Powerpress for Steel 
Tube 12
Nylon Machine Skates 44

O
Orbital Cutters 24
Oxy/Propane Cutting &Heating kit 33
Oxygen Cylinder 33

P
Pallet Trucks 44
Panel Lift 44
Pecolift 41
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Carbon Steel/
Stainless Steel 12
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Copper 12
Petrol Saw 12" 50
Petrol Trash Pump 53
Pipe Assembly Tool 26
Pipe Bending 25
Pipe Bogey 44
Pipe Freezers 26
Pipe Roller Stands RJ98 32
Pipe Stilsons 21
Pipe Support 21
Pipe Threading 21
Pipe Testing 23
Plasterboard Trolley 44
Platform Steps 39
Podium Steps 38
Points/Chisels 48
Pop Up Products 38
Porta Pack Cylinder Trolley 33
Portable Handling 44
Portable telescopic gas hoist 43
Portastore 52
Power Tower Products 41
Powered Pipe Cutters 23
Powerstation 52
Press System Accessories 18
Pressure testing 23
Propane equipment 33
Propane Torch 33
Propane Torch Kit & Cylinder 33
Puddle Pump 53
Pulling Tool 26
Pumps 53
Push Around Vertical 41

R
Rautherm Tool Kits 16
Rautitan Tool Kits 16
Receder 21
Reciprocating Shark Saw 50
Record 26
Rehau Presstools 16
Rems Amigo 21
Rems Curvo 110v Bender 25 
Rems Eskimo Freezer 26
Rex Threading Machine 21
Ridgid 258 23
Ridgid 258XL 23
Ridgid 2A Pipe Roller Cutter 24
Ridgid 300c Threading Machine 21
Ridgid 466 Hinged FourWheel Cutter 24
Ridgid 4S Pipe Roller Cutter 24
Ridgid 550 reciprocating saw 23
Ridgid 690 21
Ridgid 6S Pipe Roller Cutter 24
Ridgid 868 Hinged FourWheel Cutters 24
Ridgid 915 Insitu Portable 22
Ridgid 915/914 Portable 22
Roll grooving 22
Ridgid 916 Portable Roll Groover 22
Ridgid 918 Groover, Power Drive 22
Ridgid 918 Hydraulic Groover 22
Ridgid 918 Stabilizer Kit 22
Ridgid 975 Combo Insitu 22
Ridgid Die Head 21
Ridgid Hand Test Pump 23
Ridgid HC450 Hole Cutter 22
Ridgid RE60 Crimping Tool 56
Ridgid Threading Machine 21
Rod Quiver 32
Roll Grooving 45

Rolling Crow Bar 45
Rolling Work Bench 52
Rotary Drills 47
Rotary Hammer Drill Cordless 47
Roth Presstools 17
Rotobroach 48
Roustabout 43
Rubber Drain Test Bags 23

S
Sack Barrow 44
Safety Harness 45
Sales Items 57
Sanha Carbon Steel 14
Sanha Copper 13
Sanha Multi Layer 14
Sanha Stainless Steel 14
Scorp Cutter 24
Scraping Tool Barrier Pipe 29 
SDS Hammer Drill 47
Self-propelled access 41
Sheer legs 43
Site Box 52
Site Lighting 53
Site Security 52
Site Security Fencing 52
Site Station 52
Site Storage 52
Site Survey 54
Slings 45
Snap Cutter 26
Socket Fusion 29
Squeeze Off Tool 30
Stair Climbing Sack Barrow 44
Stairway Towers 37
Stud Cutter 50
Submersible Pump 53

T
Telemaster Adjustable Platform Steps 39
Tig set 32
Tirfor Winch 45
Transformers 53
Tripod Vice 43
Tubela Ratchet Bender 25
Tubela Rotary Scissor Bender 25
Tuff Store 52

U
Uponor Multi-Layer 17

V
Vacumn cleaners 54
Victaulic 272SFS Roll Grooving 22
Victaulic VE416 FSD 22
Viega Copper Profipress Systems 14
Viega Megapress for Steel Tube 15
Viega Presstools 15
Viega Smartpress 15 
Viega Steel Sanpress Systems 15

W 
Water Test Pump 23
Wavin 17
Welder Generators 32
Welders 32
Welding Accessories 32
Welding Clamps 25
Welding Leads 32
Welding Screen 32
Welding Shelter 32
Wet Vac 54
Winch 45
Work Benches 25

Y 
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Carbon/stainless 
12
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Copper 11
Youngman X3 Series 41

Z 
Zoomlock 16

INDEX



www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		      01708 383 350	 hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

59

Southern Depot (Head Office)
11 & 12 Prospect Way
Hutton
Brentwood
Essex
CM13 1XD
t: 01708 383350 

Midlands Depot 
Unit B1
Venture Crescent
Nix's Hill Industrial Estate
Alfreton
DE55 7RA
t: 01773 609789

South West Depot 
31-32 Hither Green Ind Estate
Clevedon
Bristol
BS21 6XU
t: 01275 875587

North East Depot
Unit 356D 
Dukesway Court
Team Valley
Gateshead
NE11 0BH
t: 01914 060 292

North West Depot
Unit 7 Shield Drive
Wardley Industrial Estate
Worsley 
Manchester 
M28 2QB
t: 0161 870 7700

Please see our UK 
service coverage 
marked in red on 
the map shown to 
the right.

UK CURRENT 
SERVICE



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES LTD HIRE GUIDE

60

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk		       01708 383 350	  hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

FOLLOW US

hire@broughtonplanthire.co.uk

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

01708 383 350

BROUGHTON PLANT 
HIRE & SALES LTD


